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
12/11/09; previous sale 1/05, 
$1,150,000
805 Mendocino Way A. Quien to 
E. & N. Vignanker for $650,000 
on 12/11/09; previous sale 10/05, 
$900,000
2040 Nassau Drive Bale Trust 
to B. Bonnette for $812,000 on 
12/8/09; previous sale 8/02, 
$835,000
839 Portwalk Place Murray 
Trust to A. Gemmell for $440,000 
on 12/8/09; previous sale 6/05, 
$530,000
520 Quartz St. M. Ruggeri to C. & 

A. Young for $719,000 on 12/10/09; 
previous sale 8/06, $741,500
166 Rutherford Ave. T. King to P. 
Sturdza for $515,000 on 12/11/09; 
previous sale 5/02, $444,000
1703 Vera Ave. Wall Street Limited 
to D. Fujimoto for $630,000 on 
12/8/09
2602 Washington Ave. S. Lo-
pez to Sapiz Trust for $975,000 
on 12/8/09; previous sale 3/07, 
$1,120,000

FORECLOSURES
Foreclosures are provided by 
California REsource, a real estate 
information company that obtains 
the information from the County 
Recorder’s Office. The date is the 
recorded date of the deed when 
the lender took title to the property. 
The price is what the lender paid 
for it (usually the mortgage balance 
plus foreclosure fees). Each prop-
erty is now owned by the lender 
and is for sale, or will be for sale 

soon, individually or through public 
auction. Individuals should contact 
a Realtor for further information.

Palo Alto
104 Ferne Ave. Washington Mu-
tual Bank, 12/15/09, $501,614, 
1,038 sf, 2 bd

Menlo Park
32 Arrowhead Lane Sc Property 
Management, 11/05/09, $224,437, 
1,398 sf, 3 bd
1131 Del Norte Ave. Indymac 
Bank, 12/02/09, $406,019, 1,810 
sf, 4 bd
828 Hamilton Ave. Pecuniary 
Investments, 11/10/09, $250,000, 
910 sf, 3 bd
1150 Hollyburne Ave. ING Bank, 
12/03/09, $287,686, 970 sf, 2 bd

Mountain View
1932 Silverwood Ave. C-BASS 
Mortgage, 12/09/09, $476,682, 
968 sf, 2 bd
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Home & Real Estate

650.941.4300

Worldwide Referral and Global Internet Exposure. 
Go to www.campi.com for a complete search

LOS ALTOS HILLS 
13914 MIR MIROU DRIVE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6,850,000
Exceptional estate which includes a 1.12 Acre parcel with main home, pool, gazebo plus a 1.25 Acre 
parcel w/guest house, tennis court, 2nd gazebo for a total of 2.37 Acres adjacent to the open space 
Arastradero Preserve. Palo Alto Schools.

LOS ALTOS HILLS 
25231 LA RENA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,185,000
Spacious 4-bedroom, 2-bath ranch style home on 1 acre lot with guest house and pool.  Double pane 
windows, updated kitchen and bathrooms and sky lights. Guest house has 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, kitchen 
and laundry room.  Makes great rental with its private setting from main house.   

LOS ALTOS 

MOUNTAIN VIEW 
374 N RENGSTOFF AVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $649,000
Charming two bedroom, two bath home located a short distance from the newly renovated Monta Loma 
shopping center, the elementary school, and a lush city park. Enjoy indoor or outdoor entertaining. New 
interior and exterior paint. Light and bright ready to move in! 1,388 square feet of living space and a 
4,792 square foot lot.  

LOS ALTOS HILLS 
13901 WEST EDITH AVE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,495,000
Gated Country French Estate situated on 1.3 acres of park-like setting bordered by a meandering creek, 
approx one block to the Village. Elegant spacious home with family friendly flexibility.  6,488 sq. ft. of living 
space: 5 bedrooms, 5.5 baths including guest house, separate bonus/entertainment room and library/
office. Other features include sparkling pool, vegetable gardens, and garages for four cars.  
12369 GIGLI COURT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,150,000
Newly constructed Mediterranean style villa w/ sweeping views to the Bay. Located on a private cul-de-
sac, 5 BR/5 BA + 2 ½ BA, 4700 sq. ft., 1.5 acres, theater, wine cellar & elevator. Palo Alto schools
12011 GREENHILLS COURT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,495,000
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

425 SEALE AVENUE  ■  PALO ALTO

650-566-5353
hcornish@cbnorcal.com

#1 Individual Agent, 2008 SF-Peninsula

#8 Individual Agent, 2008 Nationally 

DRE #00912143

For more information on this property and others, please visit my Web site at: www.HughCornish.com

Welcome to this four-bedroom, three and 
one-half-bath, Mediterranean villa located on 

one of the most desirable streets in Old Palo Alto. 
Doors open from the entry hall to the living room, 
dining room, and family kitchen. A garden loggia, 
guest powder room, and attached two-car garage 
complete the fi rst story.  A semi-circular staircase 
leads to the second story, which is comprised of two 
guest bedrooms, with a shared bath, an upstairs 
laundry room, and a luxurious master suite with a 
private library/offi ce. The lower level incorporates 
a great room with dining area and kitchenette, 
bedroom and full bath, temperature-controlled 
wine room, plus an art and activity room, and 
storage rooms. The adjacent parcel is for sale by 
owner, but not listed.

bedroom, and full bath

fireplace, patio, and lawn

Offered at $4,500,000

Romantic Villa in Old Palo Alto

Open
 Su

nday

January 1
7, 1

:30 – 4
:30 p.m

.

970 Van Auken Circle, Palo Alto

[    O F F E R E D  AT  $ 1 , 2 5 0 , 0 0 0    ]

T
his original 4-bedroom, 2-bath Eichler is located on a charming tree-lined 

circular street in South Palo Alto just moments to Greer Park. Its many classic 

elements include a towering wall of glass overlooking the rear grounds, vaulted 

ceilings, and overall clean lines. The open floor plan is thoughtfully arranged with a 

privately located master suite. An oversized rear yard features a large deck, level lawn, 

and complete privacy from tall hedges and trees.

Open Saturday & Sunday 
1:00PM-4:00PM

“Where Others See Houses We See People”

 

on one level

 

(buyer to verify)

access to the rear grounds

entrance and separate storage room

with oversized rear yard (buyer to verify)

Greer Park

Exclusive Listing Agents
IMOGENE CHANCELLOR  
& BRIAN CHANCELLOR

650.799.5565 & 650.303.5511 
www.brianandimogene.com 
www.chancellorhomes.com

Original Anshen and Allen Eichler on a Large Lot

DRE # 01174998 DRE # 00824341

www.970VanAuken.com
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ATHERTON

CONTEMPORARY DESIGN  $6,195,000 
4 BR 4 BA Extensively remodeled on a 
sunny knoll. 
Steven Lessard 650.851.2666

SPACE & SERENITY  $3,900,000 
5 BR 6.5 BA An island of tranquility on a 
very private acre. 
Ed Kahl 650.851.2666

▲ 301 STOCKBRIDGE AV $1,998,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Outstanding Opportunity in 
West Atherton 
Leannah Hunt 650.325.6161

EAST PALO ALTO

▲ 150 MISSION DR $419,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Renovated townhouse, over 
1500 SF of living area. 
Arn Cenedella 650.324.4456

LOS ALTOS

▲ 852 UNIVERSITY AVE $1,599,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Harmony & good design. 
Remodeled & convenient loc. 
Laurel Robinson 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK

✜▲ 578 OLIVE ST $3,745,000 
6 BR 6 BA New, 5000 sf Craftsman in W. 
Menlo. +10k lot! 
Mandana Nejad 650.325.6161

✜▲ 1151 BAY LAUREL DR $3,595,000 
3 BR 3 BA Located on a serene st sur-
rounded by lush trees. 
Janet Cross 650.324.4456

✜▲ 100 PRINCETON $2,885,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Stunning High Quality New 
Construction. Best loc! 
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu 650.324.4456

▲ 1105 TRINITY DR $2,595,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Turn-key home on 3rd fair-
way.Executive style. 
Dante Drummond 650.325.6161

▲ 3319 ALAMEDA DE LAS PULGAS 
$1,775,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA New price! Mediterranean-
style updated home. 
Lyn Jason Cobb/Cristina Bliss 650.324.4456

✜▲ 822 COLLEGE AV $1,750,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA New price! Two story home 
on a tree lined street. 
Jean & Chris Isaacson 650.851.2666

▲ 2 MANSION CT $1,599,000 
3 BR 3.5 BA Huge price reduction! 
Hugh Cornish/Karen Gunn 650.324.4456

✜▲ 2331 LOMA PRIETA LN $1,595,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Dream location-bay views! 
Live in now, bld later. 
Deanna Tarr/Jenny Pollock 650.324.4456

NEW HOME IN ALLIED ARTS  1,450,000 
4 BR 4.5 BA New Three-Story Craftsman 
Home In Allied Arts. 
Tom LeMieux 650.323.7751

▲ 421 SHIRLEY WY $1,250,000 
3 BR 2 BA Updated home on lovely large 
lot in the Willows. 
Jackie Copple 650.324.4456

▲ 350 NOVA LN $1,249,000 
4 BR 2 BA Completely remodeled 
Willows C-D-S hm. MP schls. 
Billy McNair 650.324.4456

MINUTES TO DOWNTOWN  $1,095,000 
3 BR 3 BA Stylish Townhome Minutes to 
Downtown 
Tom LeMieux  650.329.6645.

GORGEOUS REMODELED HOME  
$995,000 
3 BR 2 BA Menlo Park Schools 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

▲ 1252 SHARON PARK DR $995,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Beautiful Sharon Heights 
Country Club townhome. 
Mark Ankenman 650.324.4456

▲ 166 SAND HILL CI $979,000 
2 BR 2 BA Family rm, vaulted ceiling, 
hrdw flrs, wine cellar 
Patsy Kodama 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK SCHOOLS  $819,000 
3 BR 2 BA Remodeled w/Menlo Park 
Schools. Corner lot. 
Valerie Trenter 650.323.7751

ENJOY PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP  $599,000 
2 BR 2 BA Top flr, 1 lvl, 1200 sf condo.
Large LR, pool sauna 
Robert Marchetti 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO

▲ 425 SEALE AVE $4,500,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Romantic Mediterranean 
villa in Old Palo Alto. 
Hugh Cornish 650.324.4456

SECLUDED PROPERTY  $2,998,000 
5 BR 3 BA Prvt prop-land value. Rare 
opportunity in Old PA 
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson 650.325.6161

▲ 1234 PITMAN AVE $2,649,000 
4 BR 3 BA Custom 9-year-young.Lot over 
7000/Hm over 2700+grg 
Julie Lau 650.325.6161

▲ 3449 THOMAS DR $1,295,000 
4 BR 2 BA Fantastic 1,713 SF home on 
6,930 SF lot! 
Hanna Shacham 650.324.4456

LUXURY ADULT LIVING  $875,000+ 
2 BR 2 BA Elegant retirement living 
downtown. 2BD/2BA + den 
Jo Jackson 650.325.6161

▲ 2216 AMHERST ST $799,000 
1 BR 1 BA Vintage redwood & oak cot-
tage w/charm & character 
Barbara Sawyer 650.325.6161

REDWOOD CITY

THE HOPKINS 14 UNITS  $2,550,000 
Great investment property. Great 
Location. 
Veronica Rudick 650.325.6161

NEW CONSTRUCTION  $1,695,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Georgeous High Quality 
New Construction. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

▲ 327 JETER ST  $585,000 
2 BR 1 BA Mt. Carmel opportunity. Great 
neighborhood fixer w/tons of charm. 
Kathy Nicosia/Colleen Cooley 650.323.7751

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

SAN MATEO

FABULOUS VIEW PROPERTY!  $1,199,000 

4 BR 3.5 BA Enjoy this beautiful sunrise 

all the time! 

Brendan Callahan 650.325.6161

SUNNYVALE

Wonderful Sunnyvale Home  $812,000 

3 BR 2 BA Wonderful Sunnyvale Home. 

Cupertino Schools 

Jon Anderson 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

MAGNIFICENT VIEWS  $14,900,000 

7 BR 6.5 BA 20 prime acres adjacent to 

the town of Atherton. 

Steven Lessard 650.851.2666

TRADITIONAL 2-STORY  $4,495,000 

3 BR 3.5 BA Custom built just 10 yrs ago. 

Close to Huddart Pk. 

Scott Dancer 650.851.2666

OPPORTUNITY TO BUILD  $3,995,000 

In the heart of Woodside. Walk to town. 

Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

WOODSIDE HILLS  $3,475,000 

5 BR 4 BA Bay & City lights views. 

Beautifully remodeled. 

Steven Lessard 650.851.2666

▲ 573 PATROL RD $1,799,000 

3 BR 2.5 BA Spectacular central WDS 

Jerry Ellis contemp. 

Sally Lau & Berdine Jernigan 650.851.2666

301 STOCKBRIDGE AV  $1,998,000 
Outstanding West Atherton Opportunity in Los Lomitas. Large lot & might 
be room for expansion! (buyer to verify)
Laurel Robinson  650.325.6161

ATHERTON  4BR |  3.5BA

893 MADONNA WAY  $1,678,000 
3BR. 2.5BA.. Bay View & City Lights Superb Los Altos neighborhood, breath-
taking view, Los Altos School District. Great 2-story home on big lot.
Hossein Jalali  650.323.7751

LOS ALTOS  3BR |  2.5BA

852 UNIVERSITY AV  $1,599,000 
Harmony & good design. Remodeled & close to downtown Los Altos. Lg 
11,465 sf lot. Sep FR w/wet bar. A/C. Excellent schools. 2 car garage. Perfect 
for Calif. lifestyle w/a sparkling pool & patio.
Leannah Hunt  650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS  4BR |  2.5BA

Open
 Sun

day

Open
 Sun

day

NEED PHOTO
NEED PHOTO

3393 KENNETH DR  $979,000 
Sharp, clean w/remod kit w/granite counters. Updated baths, new carpet & 
paint. Shows beautifully. Large 8400 sf lot & huge backyard. Priced to sell.
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
removal. Lic. (#559953) and Bonded. 
Free est. 650/345-4245

Wallpapering by Trish  
24 years of experience 
Free Estimates 
949-1820

775 Asphalt/
Concrete
Roe General Engineering  
Concrete, asphalt, sealing, pavers, new 
construct, repairs.  
30 yrs exp. No job too small. 
Lic #663703 * 650/814-5572

779 Organizing 
Services
End the Clutter & Get Organized  
Residential Organizing  
by Debra Robinson  
(650)941-5073

PENINSULA CONCIERGE

Personal Assistant on the Run

787 Pressure 
Washing
Pressure Washing  
Decks * Patios * Driveways 
Deck Repair * Home Exterior 
Becky, 650/493-7060

790 Roofing
All American Roofing

Real
Estate

801 Apartments/
Condos/Studios
LA: 2BR/2BA  
Walkng to dwntn Los Altos w/ gatd 
garage.1300sf nwly remodeld $2100/
mo call 408-210-0025

LA: 3BR/2BA  
Walkng to dwntn Los Altos w/ gatd 
garage.1600sf. $2850/mo call 408-
210-0025

Menlo Park, Studio - $975

Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - $1125

Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - 1075.00

Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - 1025.00

Mountain View, 2 BR/2 BA - $1400

MV: 1BR/1BA  
Cute, old-fashioned cabin-like w/oak 
flrs., secluded garden patio, carport, 
laundry on premises. Small, quiet 
complex. N/P. Avail. now. $945 mo. 
Manager, 650/269-8385

PA 2 BR/2 BA - $1800

PA: 1BR/1BA  
PA: 1BR/1BA Bike to Stanford. Year 
lease. N/P. Avail. now. $1265 mo. 
650/493-9576

PA: 2BR/1BA  
From $1350 mo. Upstairs. Bike to 
Stanford. Year lease. N/P. Avail. now. 
650/493-9576

GREAT LOCATIONS!
LRG 1BR W WOOD FLRS, NEAR PA HS $1,595 
OR  MODERN, SUNNY, HI-CEILING, W W/D 

INSIDE, STUDIO W/UTILITIES INCLUDED $1,195 
OR BEAUTIFUL 1BR/1BA $1,595 & UP, OR

SPACIOUS UPSTAIRS 2BR/2BA $2,295
NEAR GUNN HS, STANFORD, PAGE MILL RD

LIMITED TIME! CALL NOW! (650)320-8500

PA: Studio, 1 & 2BR  
Charming, small complex, 10 min. 
Stanford. Studio, $845; 1BR, $995; 
2BR cottage, $1695. Jim, 650/930-
6060; Rosemary, 650/518-2382

Palo Alto 2 BR/2.5 BA - $2300

Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $1,595/mo

Palo Alto, 2 BR/1.5 BA - $2400/mo.

Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $2,295/mo

Palo Alto, 3 BR/1 BA - 1795.00

Palo Alto, Studio - $1,195/mo

San Carlos, 1 BR/1 BA - $1,250.00

Studio Room  
Downtown pa, 1 mile to Stanford. Small 
studio room in back of house. Private 
entrance, BA, limited cooking, under 
counter refrigerator, micro, partly fur-
nished. References please. $750/mo + 
$500 dep. includes utils.  
650-325-2371

803 Duplex
Mountain View, 5+ BR/3 BA - $990,000

805 Homes for Rent
EPA: 2BR/1BA  
1 car gar., lg. backyard. $1900 mo. 
Avail. now. 650/387-7398

Fully Furnished Home Palo Alto, 3 BR/1 
BA - $2500/mont

Menlo Park, 2 BR/2 BA - $2600.00/m

Menlo Park, 4 BR/2 BA - $2700.

Mountain View, 2 BR/1 BA - $1700/
mont

Mountain View, 3 BR/2 BA - $2,600/
mon

MP: 2BR/1BA  
Hardwood floors, frplc. Front/
back yards. Gardener. N/P. $2150 
mo., lease. Agent Arn Cenedella, 
650/566-5329

MP: Allied Arts  
Partly furn. 3+BR/1.5BA. 2 decks/
patios, hot tub. All appliances and utils 
incl. EXCEPT PGE. $3250 mo. Avail. 
now. 650/283-3371

PA: 2BR/1BA - $2,900

Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $3,500 mon

Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $2800/mo

Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $2400

Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA - $3350

Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA - $3300, mon

Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $2600/mo

Redwood City, 3 BR/3.5 BA - $2950/
mont

Sunnyvale, 3 BR/2 BA - $2400

Sunnyvale, 3 BR/2 BA - $2350

Sunnyvale/cupertino, 4 BR/3 BA - 
$4000

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
ALL AREAS - ROOMMATES.COM  
Browse hundreds of online listings with 
photos and maps. Find your roommate 
with a click of the mouse! Visit: http://
www.Roommates.com. (AAN CAN)

Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - $850.00

Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $1060.00/m

Sunnyvale, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $640/month

810 Cottages for 
Rent
Los Altos Hills, Studio - $1850.00

Menlo Park, Studio - $1600/mont

MP: Studio  
Charming, pvt., quiet. Close to 
Stanford, SamTrans, 280. Compl. furn., 
incl. full kit. Year lease. $1600 mo., 
utils and satellite TV pd. 1st, last, sec. 
dep. 650/854-1477

Woodside, 1 BR/1 BA - $1200/month

815 Rentals Wanted
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
controlled pantry. The living room has high-beamed ceilings.

OPEN SAT & SUN!

MENLO PARK

Mark Ankenman
650.245.0108

mark.ankenman@cbnorcal.com

1252 Sharon Park Drive  $995,000
Behind the gates of the Sharon Heights Country Club this beautiful 
2 BR 2.5 BA townhome features a large kitchen, MBR suite, 2 car 
garage and many upgrades. Amenities include pool, clubhouse, spa!

OPEN SUNDAY!

MENLO PARK

Terri Couture
650-917-5811

terri.couture@cbnorcal.com

24481 Summerhill Avenue  $1,599,000
Idyllic private location with gorgeous views! 20,000 square foot lot, 
charming home. Hardwood floors, fireplace, nice grounds. Wonderful 
opportunity to build your dream house. Excellent Los Altos schools.

OPEN SUNDAY

LOS ALTOS

Stacey Archbell
650 269 3436

stacey.archbell@cbnorcal.com

4174 Coulombe Drive  $2,088,000
Newly rebuilt 4/4, 2 story home close to Gunn HS, Terman,& Juana 
Briones. Pool, Rosewood floors, new s/steel and granite kitchen & 
double garage. Downstairs 2nd master. Large open LR separate DR. 

PALO ALTO

Tom LeMieux
650-329-6645

tlemieux@cbnorcal.com

170 Hanna Way  $2,450,000
Prime Vintage Oaks w/ eat-in kit, FP in family & living rooms, formal 
D/R, main-level bedroom suite, landscaped grounds, MP schools.

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing 
Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office 
Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

Dora Thordarson
650-917-8270

dthordarson@cbnorcal.com

Address available upon request  $3,980,000
2 story custom built Mediterranean home bordering prestigious 
Crescent Park. High end finishes and many amenities. 6BR, 5.5BR. 
Large kitchen with adjoining family room. living area of 4,300 Sq. Ft.

COMING SOON 

PALO ALTO
Open house 1/23 & 1/248 Years New!
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